Planetary Mixers
AE-60N4A
60QT Planetary Mixer
AE-80N4A
80QT Hybrid Drive
Planetary Mixer
AE-40PA
40QT Planetary Mixer
Specifications
Model Capacity Motor Voltage
V / HZ / PH Amps Transmission Agitator
Speeds
Safety
Guard Timer
AE-80N4A 80 Quart Bowl 3 HP 220 / 60 / 3 21 Belt + Gear Driven 4 Yes 15 Min
AE-60N4A 60 Quart Bowl 3 HP 220 / 60 / 1 21 Gear Driven 4 Yes 15 Min
AE-40PA 40 Quart Bowl 1.5 HP 220 / 60 / 1 10 Gear Driven 3 Yes 15 Min
AE-300A 30 Quart Bowl 1.5 HP 115 / 60 / 1 8.6 Gear Driven 3 Yes 30 Min
AE-200A 20 Quart Bowl 1 HP 115 / 60 / 1 6.5 Gear Driven 3 Yes 30 Min
AE-10NA 10 Quart Bowl 2/3 HP 115 / 60 / 1 6 Gear Driven 3 Yes No
Dimensions and Weights
Model Overall Dimensions Foot Print Net Weight
AE-80N4A 28.4” W x 41.7” L x 58” H 28”W x 33.5”D 1323 lbs (600 kg)
AE-60N4A 27.5” W x 40.5” L x 58” H 26”W x 31”D 1001 lbs (454 kg)